C AS E ME NT  OP E R ATOR SC AS E ME NT  OP E R ATOR S
F a c e Mount S ingle A rm O pera tor R ea r Mount
5.472
139mm
"A"
Tapped
M5 ScrewRear Mount
132137R-RZ95 Shown
3
�
2
. O
p
e
ra
to
rs
 &
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
ri
e
s
AC ME
 Window  Hardware
AC ME
 Window  Hardware
(3) Small Brass Slider
(1) This is default, in this case, no letter attached
(2) "X" =A  Stands for Plastic Slider
(3) "X" =B  Stands for Small Brass Slider
(1) SST Roller (2) Plastic Slider
Gasket 20137 Backing Plate 190137
5.472
139mm 0.196
5mm
0.433
11mm 0.098
2.5mm4.724
120mm
0.689
17.5mm
0.039
1mm
0.
51
1
13
m
m
NOTE: (QTY2) Backing Plates Required Per Operator
3.005
76.3mm
0.375
9.5mm
4.724
120mm
3.858
98mm
Profile Cut Out
4× 0 25
Φ 6.4mm
Φ .
Product  Name Part  Number "A" Arm L ength
7.5"
7.5"
9.5"
9.5"
13.5"
13.5"
Face Mount Single Arm Operator 7.5",Rear Mount,RH
Face Mount Single Arm Operator 7.5",Rear Mount,LH
Face Mount Single Arm Operator 9.5",Rear Mount,RH
Face Mount Single Arm Operator 9.5",Rear Mount,LH
Face Mount Single Arm Operator 13.5",Rear Mount,RH
Face Mount Single Arm Operator 13.5",Rear Mount,LH
132137R-RZ75X
132137R-LZ75X
132137R-RZ95X
132137R-LZ95X
132137R-RZ135X
132137R-LZ135X
2
. O
p
e
ra
to
rs &
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
rie
s
C AS E ME NT  OP E R ATOR SC AS E ME NT  OP E R ATOR S
F a c e Mount S ingle A rm O pera tor R ea r Mount
"A"
"B"
0.641
16.3mm
0.161
4.1mm
Track
Part Number
70054
70055
70056
Material
SST
SST
SST
"A"
9.5"
13.75"
17.795"
"B"
8.87"
13.12"
17.165"
S ingle Arm Operator Track 2 Holes2
. O
p
e
ra
to
rs
 &
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
ri
e
s